	Поступило писем
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	I квартал 2021 г.
	Апрель
	Май
	Июнь
	II квартал 2021 г.
	июль 
	Август
	Сентябрь
	III Квартал 2021 г.
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь
	Декабрь
	IV квартал 2021 г.

	Источники поступления:
	

	- Правительство РБ
	156
	169
	215
	540
	192
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Народный Хурал
	8
	5
	1
	14
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Министерства и ведомства РБ
	194
	246
	356
	796
	363
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Прокуратура РБ
	9
	5
	9
	23
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Организации и учреждения РБ
	92
	95
	128
	315
	108
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Прочие
	25
	28
	46
	99
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ИТОГО:
	484
	548
	755
	1787
	727
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


